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STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DFCM
Division of Facilities Construction and Management

This sheet will be SCANNED and posted on the DFCM Web site - PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY.
Meeting Attendance Log

ProtectName: Master Architects - Utah State Prison Relocation DFCM Representative: Jim Russell
Department of Corrections . Admin Office Aduditorium, DSBVI, 250 N. 1950 W., SLC, UT
Location:
Project Number: 15310100 Date: Monday, February 1,2016 . . 10:00 am
Company Name Contact Name Address Telephone Email Address
(Include Area Code)
" Street: 2505 E. Parl
Architectural Nexus Mark Davis , ar,eys 801-924-5000 | mdavis@archnexus.com
: City: Salt Lake City
Chris Coutts ccoutts@archnexus.com
State: Utah
) Street: 375 W. 200 S. _ .
GSBS Architects John Branson City: Salt Lake City 801-521-8600 | jbranson@gsbsarchitects.com
State:  Utah 84101
VCBO Architecture Sean Th Sueek: 524,600 E. 801-575-8800 | sthompson@vcbo.com
can Thompsan City: Salt Lake City R pson@ :
State: Utah
_ _ Street: 730 Pacific _
FFKR Architects Jeff Fisher . . 801-521-6186 | jfisher@ffkr.com
City: Salt Lake City
801-910-5289
State: Utah
Street: 756 E. Winchester
AECOM i -904- i
Greg Davis City: Salt Lake City 801-904-4036 | greg.davis@aecom.com
State: Utah
. Street: 2485 Natomas Park Dr. Ste 300 .
CGL Companies Matt Skarr . 916-678-7890 | mskarr@cglcompanies.com
City: Sacramento
State: California
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STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DFCM
Division of Facilities Construction and Management
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Meeting Attendance Log

ProieciName: Master Architects - Utah State Prison Relocation DFCM Represestative: Jim Russell

Department of Corrections Admin Office Aduditorium, DSBVI, 250 N. 1950 W., SLC, UT

Location:
15310100

Monday, February 1,2016 . .. 10:00 am

Project Number: Date:

Company Name Contact Name Address Telephone Email Address
(Include Area Code)

Street: 52 Exchange Place
City: Salt Lake City
State: Utah

Babcock Design Rob Cottle
Group (BDG) Vicky Golie

801-531-1144 | rob@babcockdesign.com
vicky@babcockdesign.com

_ _ . Street: 623 N. Patterson Lane : .
Ridgeline Design Roland Lee 801-710-4500 | rolland@ridgeline-design.com

. City: Alpine
Architects rollandtlee555@yahoo.com
State: Utah

Street:
City:
State:

Street:
City:
State:

Street:
City:
State:

Street:
City:

State:
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Master Architects - Utah State Prison Relocation

Project Name:
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